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Sr. |District Name of Govt. Email IDs —
No. College
1{Ambala GC Ambala Cantt, *_|gcambalacantt@rediffmail.com .
-2|Bhiwani [GC Bhiwani cbhiwani@gmail.com
3|Bhiwani GC Issarwal cisharwal@gmail.com
4|Bhiwani GC Kural gckural2022@gmail.com
5|Bhiwani GCW Kharak gebhiwaniprincipal@gmail.com
6|Charkhidadri |GC Baund Kalan principalbaundkalan@gmail.com
7|Charkhidadri |{GC Kadma gckadma@gmail.com
8|Faridabad GC Faridabad gefaridabadinformation@ @gmail.com
9|Faridabad GC Tigaon getigaon@gmail.com
10|Faridabad GC Kheri Gujran pgckherigujran@gmail.com
11|Faridabad |GCG Ballabgarh gegballabgarh@gmail.com
12|Faridabad GCG Nacholi pfincipélgcgnacholi@g;mail.com
13|Fatehabad GCW. Bhodia Khera govt.gewbhoriakalan@gmail.com
14|Fatehabad GC Bhuna gcbhuna@gmail.com
15|Fatehabad GC Tohana ..~ . |gctohana@gctohana.gov.in
16(Gurugram * |GC Jatauli Haily gejatauli1 980@gmail.com
Mandi ) 1 E
17|Gurugram |GCW Sector-14 gegggn@gmail.com
Gurugram i o
18|Gurugram GC Sector-9 gfgé:sgedQ@gm'c,iil..dom
Gurugram o O i
19|Gurugram GC Sidhrawali _|gesidhrawali@gmail.com
20|Gurugram GC Rithoj crithoj@gmail.com
21|Gurugram GCG Manesar gegmanesar@gmail.com
22|Gurugram GC Sultanpur gefarrukhnagar@gmail.com
. b (Farrukhnagar) T
23|Gurugram GC Pataudi gepataudi@gmail.com
24|Hisar |GC Barwala (Hlsar) |gebarwala08hisar@gmail com
25|Hisar |GC Hisar - |gchisar] 950@gmail.com .
26|Hisar - |GC Nalwa _ |pplgcnalwa21 @gmail.com
27|Hisar |GCW Hisar - govt.gchisar@gmail.com
28|Jhajjar GC Dubaldhan g(,dubaldhanmformatlon@gmall com
29|Jhajjar" |GCW Bahadurgarh gewbahadurgarh@rediffmail.com
30|Jhajjar GC Badli. gebadli@rediffmail.com
31|Jhajjar GC Dujana brsgedujana@gmail.com
32|Jind. GC Narwana ge_narwana@rediffmail.com .
33|Jind ~ GC Julana - gejulana2009@gmail.com’
34{Jind GC Jind ge_jind@yahoo.co.in
35|Kaithal GC kaithal gekaithal@gmail.com
36/Kaithal GCG Gulha Cheeka |gegcheeka@gmail com
37|Kaithal GC Ladana Chaku __|gcladanachakku@gmail.com
38|Kaithal © |GCW Dhanauri gcwdhahauri@gmail com
39|Kamal . |GCW-Karnal ge karnal women @vahoo com_
40{Kamal -~ " "|GC Dadupur Roran - gegjundla@gmail com . SET
41|Karnal _|GCG Bastli . gngasthl9@gma1[.com
42|Mahendergarh |{GCW Narnaul gew_namaul@yahoo.co.in
43|Mahendergarh [GCW Ateli gewateli@gmail.com
44|Mahendergarh |GC Kanina gekanina@gmail.com -
45|Mahendergarh |GCW Mahendergarh gew._mohindergarh@yahoo.com
46|Mahendergarh |GC Satnali gesatnali@yahoo.com
47|Mahendergarh |GC Ateli:- geateli2008@gmail.com
48|Mahendergarh |GC Narnauil ptincipal.gennl@gmail.com
49(Nuh GC Nagina genagina@gmiail.com- -
50(Nuh GCWPunhana . |ecwpunhana@rediffmail.com
51|Nuh GC Bissar Akbarpur gaébissarakbarpur@gmail.com -
_52|Palwal _|GC Hodal" - - |gchodal@yahoo.com - :




53|Palwal GC Palwal |palwalgc@gmail.com

54|Palwal GC Hathin gehathin@gmail.com

55|Palwal GCG Mandkola ' |gcgmandkola@gmail.com

56|Palwal GCG Badoli gegbadoli@gmail.com

57|Palwal GC Bhaindoli gebhaindoli@gmail.com

58|Panchkula GCW Sector-14 gegpanchkula@gmail.com

Panchkula | :

59{Panchkula GC Kalka gckalka@gmail.com

60{Panchkula GC Raipur Rani gegraipurrani@gmail.com

61|Panipat GC Israna gcisrana@gmiail.com

62|Rewari |GC Kanwali gc kanwali@rediffmail.com

63|Rewari GC Nahar genahar80@gmail.com

64|Rewari GCW Bawal gégbawal@gmail.com

65|Rewari GC Jatusana gcjatusana@gmail . com
~66|Rohtak _|GCW Lakhan Majra  |gcwlmr@gmail.com

67|Rohtak NRS GC Rohtak nrsrohtak @gmail.com

68|Rohtak |GC Sampla +_|gesampla@gmail.com . L

69|Rohtak |GCW Rohtak gewrohtak@gmail.com -
~70|Sirsa GCG Kalanwali - |gcgkalanwali@gmail.com
“71|Sirsa GC Goriwala gegoriwala@gmail.com

72|Sonipat - |GC Barota gebarotainformation@gmail.com
_73|Sonipat. " |GCG Sonipat " [gewsonipat@gmail.com

74|Sonipat GC Baroda . gebaroda20@gmail.com

75|Sonipat _|GC Gannuar geganaur(@gmail.com

76| Yamunanagar |GC Chhachhrauli gcchhachhrauhmformat]onbgmall com
- 77|Yamunanagar |GC Saraswati Nagar, gcsaraswatmdgar mfomauon@gmall com

' Mustafabad - - '




